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Product Images

Short Description

Very high quality fan from Silverstone. Great replacement for any case fan!

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!

Description

Very high quality fan from Silverstone. Great replacement for any case fan!

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!
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Features

High airflow

e Quiet operation

e |ow power draw

e Universal integration with included screws
e Cushioning washers filter out vibration

(Retail package)

Specifications
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Vendor SKU/EAN

SilverStone Technology
SST-FN81

0.5000

Black

80mm

25mm

12 VDC

2050

26

24

844761001377
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